Event

Category

Overall Top 5 MEN

15k Individual
15k Individual
15k Individual
15k Individual
15k Individual

Individual Male
Individual Male
Individual Male
Individual Male
Individual Male

Overall Top 5 WOMEN
Individual Female 5
Individual Female 8
Individual Female 20
Individual Female 21
Individual Female 23

15k Individual
15k Individual
15k Individual
15k Individual
15k Individual
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Pos
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STORE

Gender Categ
Pos Pos
1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5
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Race No FirstName

1023
1051
1049
1050
1043

1138
1173
1170
1125
1191

Bryan
Sam Choi
Pak To
Wilson
Paul

Hoi Sze
Man Yee
Sharon
PUI YI
Sandra

1~

3

*

LastName

Crane
Lam

LAI

Lai
Ketterer

Kwok

Yu
Wouda
CHEUNG
Leong

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality

Canada
Hong Kong
Australia
Hong Kong
Great Britain

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Australia
China
Hong Kong

Time

01:32:51
01:34:31
01:35:29
01:49:34
02:01:06

01:57:18
02:07:44
02:20:39
02:21:06
02:21:32

™

Time Behind Overall Team/Sponsor
+00:00:00
+00:01:41
+00:02:38
+00:16:44
+00:28:16

+00:24:28
+00:34:54
+00:47:49
+00:48:15
+00:48:41



