

			Gender	Categ								
Event	Category	Pos	Pos	Pos	Race No	FirstName	LastName	Gender	Nationality	Time	Time Behind Overall	Team/Sponsor
Overall Top 5 MEN												
15k Individua	I Individual Male	1	1	1	1023	Bryan	Crane	Male	Canada	01:32:51	+00:00:00	
15k Individua	I Individual Male	2	2	2	1051	Sam Choi	Lam	Male	Hong Kong	01:34:31	+00:01:41	
15k Individua	I Individual Male	3	3	3	1049	Pak To	LAI	Male	Australia	01:35:29	+00:02:38	
15k Individua	I Individual Male	4	4	4	1050	Wilson	Lai	Male	Hong Kong	01:49:34	+00:16:44	
15k Individua	I Individual Male	6	5	5	1043	Paul	Ketterer	Male	Great Britain	02:01:06	+00:28:16	
Overell Terr	E WOMEN											
-	5 WOMEN											
15k Individua	I Individual Female	5	1	1	1138	Hoi Sze	Kwok	Female	Hong Kong	01:57:18	+00:24:28	
15k Individua	I Individual Female	8	2	2	1173	Man Yee	Yu	Female	Hong Kong	02:07:44	+00:34:54	
15k Individua	I Individual Female	20	3	3	1170	Sharon	Wouda	Female	Australia	02:20:39	+00:47:49	
15k Individua	I Individual Female	21	4	4	1125	PUI YI	CHEUNG	Female	China	02:21:06	+00:48:15	
15k Individua	I Individual Female	23	5	5	1191	Sandra	Leong	Female	Hong Kong	02:21:32	+00:48:41	